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Tony Marchesini - H20 International

From: "Colleen Erasmus” <colleen.erasmus@h2o.co.za>

To: "H20 Alberton" <iansoutar@telkomsa.net>; "H20 Anticor" <anticor@iafrica.com.na>; "H20 Aqua
Purification Specialists” <aqua-ps@iway.na>; "H20 Atlantic Seaboard"
<hZocapetown@tiscali.co.za>; "H20 Bloemfontein/Gonubie" <paradigm@shisas.com>; "H20
Blouberg" <hZo@icon.co.za>; "H20 Blouberg - Adien Costhuyzen" <adien@h20.co.za>; "H20
Biue Route" <genevieve@h2o.co.za>; "H20 Botswana" <jimsfarm@info.bw>; "H20 Bottled Water
Division” <h2o-bottling@webmail.co.za>; "H20 Cape St Francis” <ebaling@hotmail.com=>; "H20
Centurion" <cher@iafrica.com>; "H20 Clearwater Mall" <juan.p.kilian@gmail.com>; "H20
Constantia" <trishhohmann@iafrica.com>; "H20 Cresta" <h2ojhb@telkomsa.net>; "H20 Durban
North/South/Gateway” <h2cgateway@h2o.co.za>; "H20 East London/ Beacon Bay"
<hZoeastiondon@hyperlink.co.za>; "H20 Garden Route" <holland1 @telkomsa.net>; "H20
Harare" <hZ2oharare@africacnline.co.zw>; "H2C Hermanus" <mm@enetworks.co.za>; "H20
Hibiscus Coast” <h2ohibiscus@vodamail.co.za>; "H20 Highway" <ggleach@absamail.co.za>;
"H20 Kenya" <franchising@mail.com>; "H20 Kimberly” <ronaldr@absamail.co.za>; "H20
Knysna" <h2o@bentleys.co.za>; "H20 Langebaan" <h2olangebaan@mweb.co.za>; "H20
Lesotho" <sharedwater@ilesotho.com>; "H20 Longbeach/Fish Hoek" <mony@absamail.co.za>:
"H20 Mauritius - Alain Giraud" <agiro@intnet.mu>; "H20 Mossel Bay" <ad9@telkomsa.net>:
"H20 Mozambique” <mormor@teledata.mz=>; "H20 Mpumulanga" <peter@h2ompu.co.za>; "H20
Musgrave” <hZomusgrave@saol.com>; "H20 North West Province” <transwest@intekom.co.za>;
"H20 Northern Suburbs” <christel@h20.co.za>; "H20 Paarl" <nickg@h20.co.za>; "H20
Parklands” <ibssa@telkomsa.net>; "H20 Phalaborwa" <gerrigjordaan@telkomsa.net>; "H20
Pietermaritzberg" <qualitykits@telkomsa.net>; "H20 Port Elizabeth” <bilsbury@ananzi.co.za>:
"H20 Pretoria" <dent@telkomsa.net>; "H20 Rendebosch” <eclifford@mweb.co.za>; "H20
Somerset West" <peteandlin@telkomsa.net>; "H20 Swaziland" <macnabs@realnet.co.sz>: "H20
Tygervalley - Andrew Rand" <h2otygervalley@gmail.com>; "H20 Tygervalley - Tracy Hurwitz"
<tracy.hurwitz@h20.co.za>; "H20 Umhlanga / Hyper - Graham Elliot” <gje@icon.co.za>; "H20
Umhlanga / Hyper - Stuart Blake" <h2oumhlanga@absamail.co.za>; "H20 Walmer"
<rogerwh20@absamail.co.za>; "H20 Water Dispensers & Rentals"
<gennine@gravitytech.co.za>; "H20 Waterfront" <alanh2ova@telkomsa.net>; "H20 West Rand"
<geram@yebo.co.za>

Ce: "Dennis Claasen" <dennis.claasen@h20.co0.za>; "Craig Barghus" <craig.barghus@h2o.co.za>;
"Ken Lister" <ken lister@h2o.co.za>; "Mike Jackson" <mike.jackson@h2o.co.za>; "Tessa

Richards" <tessa.richards@h2o.co.za>; "Tony Marchesini" <tonym@h2o.co.za>; "Warren Davies"
<warren.davies@h2o.co.za>

Sent: Friday, August 11, 2006 3:21 PM

Subject: Cosmetal - Non-stock items / Special orders

Dear Franchisees

Regarding shipping or flying in of Cosmetal Non-stock items , please note that we will quote a price on each
potential order separately . We will require one week's notice to do the necessary costing to establish a price.
Prices will vary depending on the number of units shipped and the exchange rate at that time.

Please note that Cosmetal do not carry stock and their lead time from date of order is 4 weeks to produce
the stock ordered.

In addition to the production time, the lead-time from shipment to delivery to H20 Head Office by Sea is 6-8
weeks. The lead-time from shipment to defivery to H20 Head Office by Air is 2-3 weeks.

A 50% deposit must be paid on order before we can place our order.

Aisc please note NO returns on these special orders will be aliowed.

The previous Non-holding Cosmetal stock Price list to ship or fly in issued February 2005, does no longer apply.

Regards

8/11/2006




Tony Marchesini

Franchisor

H20 International SA (Pty) Ltd
Tel: (021) 702-3262

Fax; (021) 702-3270

website: www. h20.co.za
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